
Wendy Winningham

 

From: Michael Kobseff

Sent: Thursday, May 2, 2024 1:44 PM
To: Wendy Winningham

Subject: FW: Letter of Support for Golden Eagle Charter School
Attachments: Ramsey Letter of Supportpdf

REP

8/8 A), 02 2024
Thank you, C K’YOU

Michael N. Kobsef? FIGS
Siskiyou County Supervisor for District 3

-------- Original message —--—--—-

From: Marita McIntyre <marita@gecs.org>

Date: 5/2/24 1:19 PM {GMT-08100)

To: Brandon Criss <bcriss@co.siskiyou.ca.us>, Ed Valenzuela <evalenzuela@co.siskiyou.ca.us>, Michael Kobseff

<mkobseff@co.siskiyou.ca.us>, Nancy Ogren <nogren@co.siskiyou.ca.us>, Ray Haupt <rhaupt@co.siskiyou.ca.us>

Subject: Letter of Support for Golden Eagle Charter School

Good afternoon

Please see letter attached in support of Golden Eagle Charter School regarding the matter of the Use Permit. Thank you

for your time .

    
Golcien Eagle Charter School

Marita McIntyre

Office Manager {Student Services! Registrar/Attendance Administrator

Email: maritanecsmg

enrollmenthecsmg

Phone: 530-926-5800 x 805

Cell 530-925-9751

Fax 5308265826
Click HERE to leave a review for (SECS



CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE: This communication with its contents may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information. It is

soieiy for the use of the intended recipient(s). Unauthorized interception, review, use or disclosure is prohibited and may violate

applicabie laws including the Electronic Communications Privacy Act. If you are not the intended recipient, please contact the sender

and destroy all copies of the communication.
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